
P:\Users\Michelle\AAR\AAR EXCOM\2014 EX COM\00 2014 BUDGET MEETING - Aug 2013\2013 EXCOM 
List with emails.docx 

 
 
 

 
2014 EXECUTIVE COMMITTEE  

President 
  

Evan Fuchs 
 

 

REALTOR@Bullheadlaughlin.com 

        President-elect 
 

Jim Sexton 
  

JimS@Realtyonegroup.com 

         First Vice President 
 

Paula Serven 
 

 

PServen@cox.net 

        Treasurer 
  

Paula Monthofer 
 

 

pmonthofer@mac.com 

        Regional Vice President-1 Mary Roberts 
 

 

MRoberts2@Frontiernet.net 

        Regional Vice President-2 Kerry Melcher 
 

 

kerrymelcher@gmail.com 

        Regional Vice President-3 Beth Adams 
 

 

reo@desert2mountain.com 

        Regional Vice President-4 Tom Rizen 
  

terizen@gmail.com 

       
   

 Regional Vice President-5 Yvette Palmer 
  

ypalmer11@gmail.com 

         LPA Committee 
Chairman 

 
Tom Sloyan 

 
 

t.sloyan@remax.net 

        RMC Chairman 
 

Tahona Epperson 
 

 

tahona@tahonaepperson.com 

        Business Services 
& Tech Chairman 

 
D. Patrick Lewis 

 
 

dpatricklewis@gmail.com 

        Prof & Bus Dev 
Chairman 

 
Lori Doerfler 

 
 

Lori@Loridee.com 

        Local AE 
  

Janet Kane 
 

 

JKane@SEVRAR.com 

        Immediate Past President Sue Flucke 
   

SueFlucke@kw.com 

         CEO 
  

Michelle Lind 
 

 

michellelind@aaronline.com 
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